
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

360 
113 
173 
63 
93 
33 

103 
73 

203 
901 
13 
53 

83 
253 

Name 

Marius Solberg Hansen 
Svein Tore Sæther 
Nils Eirik Wenaas 
Oliver Andersen 
Pål Berg 
Jan Henning Kleiv 
Kristian Svelander 
Frode Kvernrød 
Simen Omsted 
Per Christian Wiencke 
Geir Røsten 
Geir Melum 

Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 
Knut-Erik Krømcke 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 

Club 

Asker & Bærum MSP 
NMK Solør 
AMCAR 
NMK Sarpsborg 
NSK 
NMK Modum & Sigdal 
PCNR 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
PCN 
NMK Solør 
BMW CC 

NMK Solør 
NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen 

Make 

VW Golf GTI 
Porsche GT4 Competition 
BMW Z4 E86 
BMW 323i E36 
Porsche 996 Cup 
VW Golf GTI TCR 
Porsche 997 Cup 
Porsche 997 Cup 
Porsche 997 Cup 
Porsche 997 Cup 
VW Golf Mk4 
Aston Martin Vantage 

Toyota Altezza Turbo 
Opel Astra 

Model/Engine 

2018 
2019 
2008 
1992 
2004 
2017 
2007 
2008 
2008 
2011 
1999 
2009 

2003 
2005 

Best Tm 

57.305 
57.737 
58.372 
58.632 
59.194 
59.035 
58.980 
58.365 

1:00.208 
1:01.339 
1:01.438 
1:02.661 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Diff 

4.179 
8.150 
9.877 

17.556 
18.483 
25.286 
28.816 
36.961 
46.630 
51.210 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Hometown 

Holmestrand 
Leinstrand 
Måndalen 
Skjeberg 
Oslo 
Vikersund 
Trondheim 
Ler 
Brumunddal 
Blommenholm 
Jessheim 
Skien 

Vormsund 
Sandefjord 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Partly Sunny - Temp: 12,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 15,5 C 
#13  +5 seconds penalty 

Margin of Victory 

4.179 

Avg. Speed 

137,934 

Best Lap Tm 

57.305 

Best Speed 

142,103 

Best Lap by 

360 - Marius Solberg Hansen 
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RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen 

GT3 + Norsk ClubSport 1 

GT3 + Norsk ClubSport 1 Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:19:22 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

07.05.2022 18:30 


